
Third Grade Teachers Contact Info:

Jessica Burnette (Math/Sci)  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda/Trista Schar (ELA/SS)  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood (Math/Sci)  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes (Read 180/SS)  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell (ELA/SS)  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Deidre Robinson (Math/Sci)  drobinson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson (Math/Sci)  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Erin Patterson (ELA/SS)  epatterson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Monday, April 10th

Content Connections

Math & Science: In math, students will complete review for all strands and standards for 3rd

grade math. In science, students will analyze characteristics of environments and describe 
how the environment supports different living things.  

ELA & Social Studies: In ELA and Social Studies students will review past standards, practice 
text dependent analysis, and complete test prep for the SC Ready Assessment. 

In Read 180, students will participate in independent reading, software, and small group.  In 
small group, we will target specific reading/writing skills based on the needs of the group.  

What should be in my 

child’s book bag?

• Math & Science binder 

• Reading Response Journal 

(composition nb)

• Folder for sending and 

receiving “school mail”

• Agenda 

• Pencil Pouch w/ supplies

• Math Journal (homework)

• Library Books

Upcoming Events:

4/3-4/7 Spring Break

4/19- Interim Reports

4/24- Star Seekers Program

6pm 

Superstars
Burnette –Tristan Lafferty
E. Young –John Vassey

Mitchell – Jordan Robinson
Watson – Connie Cole

Lyda/Schar – Jackson McCarley
Wood – Payton Burke
Hayes – Taylor Martin

Robinson – Jamaya Higgins
E. Patterson – Thomas Watson

Be sure to study your 
multiplication facts EVERY day!  

We have a Turner Timed Test 
every 2-3 weeks.  Also, make 

sure to read at least 20-30 
minutes every day!  

What’s on the Menu?

Monday: 

Chicken Fajita Wrap or 

Pepperoni Pizza

Tuesday: 

Baked Spaghetti or Cheese 

Pizza

Wednesday: 

Chicken Bites or BBQ Chicken

Thursday:

Corn Dog or Beef Nachos 

Friday:

Chicken Fillet or BBQ Pork on Bun


